
CP5853

Beef Meatballs in Marinara Sauce

  SAUCY BITES

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS IN ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE 

8x4TixHi

30.00 lbsNet Weight

31.50 lbsGross Weight

19.81 inCase Length

11.31 inCase Width

10.50 inCase Height

1.36 ftCase Cube

548 days

3.90Serving Size (oz.)

110.6Serving Size (g)

123Servings Per Case

173Calories

83Calories from Fat

13Protein (g)

10Carbohydrates (g)

2Fiber (g)

9Total Fat (g)

3.5Saturated Fat (g)

0.6Trans Fat (g)*

36Cholesterol (mg)

680Sodium (mg)

5Sugar (g)

245Vitamin A (IU)

8Vitamin C (mg)

69Calcium (mg)

2Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

48 %Calories from Fat%

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

157

75

12

9

48 %

2

8

3.2

0

33

615

4

221

7

63

2

100

3.53

CP5853

Milk, Soy, Wheat

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat

6 BagsCase Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS [Ground Beef (no more than 20% fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein 

(soy protein concentrate, caramel color), Bread Crumbs (wheat flour, enriched, malted, bromated [wheat 

flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 

acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], 

calcium propionate, sodium metabisulfite), Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Sugar, Spice, Caramel 

Color, Dehydrated Garlic], ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE [Water, Tomato Paste, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, 

Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Lactic Acid, Dehydrated Garlic, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate].

073052

This 30 lb case provides 123 servings (3.90 oz by weight). Each 3.90 oz serving (consisting of 

four 0.65 oz meatballs and 1.3 oz sauce) provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 

1/8 cup serving of red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of 

this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 09-08.)

Milk, Soy, Wheat

10049485058530
KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Print Date/Time: 11/10/2016 11:08:41AM




