

Product Title:

SAUCY BITES

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS IN ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE

JTM Item Numbers:	CP5853
-------------------	--------

Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	3.90	3.53
Serving Size (g)	110.6	100
Servings Per Case	123	
Calories	173	157
Calories from Fat	83	75
Calories from Fat%	48 %	48 %
Protein (g)	13	12
Carbohydrates (g)	10	9
Fiber (g)	2	2
Total Fat (g)	9	8
Saturated Fat (g)	3.5	3.2
Trans Fat (g)*	0.6	0
* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat		
Cholesterol (mg)	36	33
Sodium (mg)	680	615
Sugar (g)	5	4
Vitamin A (IU)	245	221
Vitamin C (mg)	8	7
Calcium (mg)	69	63
Iron (mg)	2	2

Ingredients:

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS [Ground Beef (no more than 20% fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (soy protein concentrate, caramel color), Bread Crumbs (wheat flour, enriched, malted, bromated [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], calcium propionate, sodium metabisulfite), Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Sugar, Spice, Caramel Color, Dehydrated Garlic], ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE [Water, Tomato Paste, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Lactic Acid, Dehydrated Garlic, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate].

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 073052

This 30 lb case provides 123 servings (3.90 oz by weight). Each 3.90 oz serving (consisting of four 0.65 oz meatballs and 1.3 oz sauce) provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1/8 cup serving of red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 09-08.)

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	10049485058530
Case Pack	6 Bags
Net Weight	30.00 lbs
Gross Weight	31.50 lbs
Case Length	19.81 in
Case Width	11.31 in
Case Height	10.50 in
Case Cube	1.36 ft
TixHi	8x4
Shelf Life (frozen)	548 days

Statement:

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Heat Approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

Milk, Soy, Wheat

Allergens:

Let's Create Great Dishes Together!"



Heating Instructions

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

CONTAINS: Soy, Milk, Wheat

October 31, 2013

SAUCY BITES

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS IN ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE

INGREDIENTS: COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS [Ground Beef (no more than 20% fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (soy protein concentrate, caramel color), Bread Crumbs (wheat flour, enriched, malted, bromated [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], calcium propionate, sodium metabisulfite), Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Sugar, Spice, Caramel Color, Dehydrated Garlic], ITALIAN STYLE SAUCE [Water, Tomato Paste, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Lactic Acid, Dehydrated Gartic, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate].

Copy not for documenting Federal Meal Requirement

"CONTAINS COMMODITIES DONATED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE SOLD ONLY TO ELIGIBLE RECIPIENT AGENCIES".





Manufactured by JTM Provisions Co. Harrison, OH 45030 800.626.2308 KEEP FROZEN

NET WT. 30 LB.



(01) 1 0049485 05853 0 (10) 13304

CN

073052 This 30 lb case provides 123 servings (3.90 oz by weight). Each 3.90 oz serving (consisting of four 0.65 oz meatballs and 1.3 oz sauce) provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1/8 cup CN CN serving of red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 09-08.)

CN